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Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-24

Coordin
S.Noof | o Day Date Proposed activity ator if |Remark
days Order any
1 I 04-12-2023 |Monday Commencement of Even Semester
2 04.12.2023 to II 05-12-2023 A.Com&m%
3 08.12.2023 111 06-12-2023|Wednesday
4 14Y% 07-12-2023 | Thursday
5 \% 08-12-2023 [Friday Kaizen Meeting
09-12-2023[Saturday
10-12-2023|Sunday Human Rights Day
6 VI 11-12-2023|Monday
7 I 12-12-2023 | Tuesday Mentor Mentee Meeting
11.12.2023 to Entrepreneurship Development
8 15.12.2023 II 13-12-2023 | Wednesday Programme
9 111 14-12-2023 | Thursday
10 v 15-12-2023|Friday
16-12-2023|Saturday
17-12-2023|Sunday
11 \% 18-12-2023 | Monday
12 VI 19-12-2023 [Tuesday
13 18.12.2023 to I 20-12-2023|Wednesday Kaizen Meeting
22.12.2023 Awareness Programme for Staff
14 II 21-12-2023| Thursday Members
15 I11 22-12-2023|Friday
23-12-2023|Saturday
24-12-2023|Sunday National Consumers Day
25-12-2023|Monday Christmas
16 25.12.2023 to v 26-12-2023| Tuesday
17 29.12.2023 \4 27-12-2023| Wednesday
18 = VI 28-12-2023 | Thursday Parents Teachers Meeting




19 | 29-12-2023Friday
20 30-12-2023[Saturday
31-12-2023|Sunday
01-01-2024|Monday New Year
20 I1 02-01-2024|Tuesday
21 ow%w.w%who Il 03-01-2024] Wednesday | .
20 A v 04-01-2024 |Thursday Kaizen Meeting
23 vV 05-01-2024|Friday Pre-Placement Training
25 06-01-2024|Saturday
07-01-2024|Sunday
24 VI 08-01-2024|Monday
25 I 09-01-2024|Tuesday
08.01.2024 to Professional Development
26 12.01.2024 II 10-01-2024| Wednesday Programme for Faculty Members
2 111 11-01-2024|Thursday
28 1\Y% 12-01-2024|Friday
13-01-2024|Saturday
14-01-2024|Sunday
15-01-2024|Monday Pongal
16-01-2024 | Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day
_M%M_NWNMMO 17-01-2024| Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal
29 \Y 18-01-2024| Thursday
30 VI 19-01-2024|Friday Kaizen Meeting
20-01-2024[Saturday
21-01-2024|Sunday
31 I 22-01-2024|Monday Recent Trends in Banking
32 II 23-01-2024|Tuesday
33 NW%MWWNMMO 111 24-01-2024|Wednesday  [Mentor Mentee Meeting
; A5 25-01-2024|Thursday Thaipusam
26-01-2024|Friday Republic Day
27-01-2024|Saturday
28-01-2024|Sunday
34 v 29-01-2024|Monday




35 \% 30-01-2024|Tuesday
29.01.2024 to Entrepreneurship Development
36 02.02.2024 VI 31-01-2024|Wednesday Programme
L /4 I 01-02-2024Thursday
38 11 02-02-2024Friday
03-02-2024|Saturday
04-02-2024(Sunday
39 111 05-02-2024|Monday Kaizen Meeting
40 1V 06-02-2024| Tuesday
05.02.2024 to
41 09.02.2024 V 07-02-2024| Wednesday
42 VI 08-02-2024| Thursday
Administrative Training Programme
43 | 09-02-2024|Friday for Non-Teaching Staff Members
10-02-2024|Saturday
11-02-2024|Sunday
44 11 12-02-2024|Monday National Productivity Day
45 111 13-02-2024| Tuesday
46 _w%wmmwwho v 14-02-2024| Wednesday
47 \Y 15-02-2024| Thursday
48 VI 16-02-2024|Friday
17-02-2024|Saturday
18-02-2024|Sunday
49 | 19-02-2024|Monday
50 IT 20-02-2024|Tuesday Kaizen Meeting
51 _w.uom%mww RS 21-02-2024|Wednesday |
02 e v 22-02-2024|Thursday World Thinking Day
53 \Y 23-02-2024|Friday
24-02-2024Saturday
25-02-2024|Sunday
54 VI 26-02-2024 (Monday : L5
55 Ao 02.2024 to I 27-02-2024|Tuesday Mentor Mentee Meeting L
56 o 11 28-02-2024|Wednesday Gender Equity Programme - | o
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57 111 29-02-2024|Thursday

58 IV 01-03-2024Friday
02-03-2024|Saturday
03-03-2024|Sunday

59 V 04-03-2024|Monday National Safety Day

60 04.03.2024 to VI 05-03-2024|Tuesday : :

61 08.03.2024 1 06-03-2024 Wednesday Kaizen Meeting

62 Il 07-03-2024 | Thursday

63 111 08-03-2024{Friday International Women's Day
09-03-2024|Saturday
10-03-2024|Sunday

64 1V 11-03-2024|Monday Awareness Programme for Students

15.03.2024 = oy

67 I 14-03-2024 | Thursday

68 11 15-03-2024|Friday World Consumer Rights Day
16-03-2024 [Saturday
17-03-2024|Sunday

69 111 18-03-2024|Monday

70 N IV 19-03-2024|Tuesday

71 _w%m%wwﬁo v 20-03-2024|Wednesday __ |Field Visit to Students

T2 : VI 21-03-2024|Thursday Kaizen Meeting

73 I 22-03-2024|Friday World Water Day
23-03-2024|Saturday
24-03-2024|Sunday

74 11 25-03-2024|Monday

75 s 111 26-03-2024|Tuesday

76 Nw%m%wwwho v 27-03-2024| Wednesday

77 i V 28-03-2024|Thursday Mentor Mentee Meeting
29-03-2024|Friday Good Friday
30-03-2024|Saturday
31-03-2024|Sunday

78 VI 01-04-2024|Monday Recent Trends in Insurance




79 I 02-04-2024| Tuesday
80 :A_V.MM.ANA\“NNM: 11 03-04-2024| Wednesday : .
81 e 111 04-04-2024| Thursday Kaizen Meeting XN
82 v 05-04-2024|Friday = 24
06-04-2024|Saturday
07-04-2024|Sunday World Health Day
\Y 08-04-2024|Monday
09-04-2024|Tuesday Telugu New Year
83 VI 10-04-2024|Wednesday
08.04.2024 to 11-04-2024|Thursday Ramzan Iestival
84 12.04.2024 | 12-04-2024|Friday
13-04-2024|Saturday
14-04-2024|Sunday Tamil New Year
85 11 15-04-2024|Monday Gender Equity Programme - 1]
86 111 16-04-2024|Tuesday
87 _M%MKNWMM Mo 1\Y% 17-04-2024| Wednesday Mentor Mentee Meeting
88 \ 18-04-2024|Thursday
89 VI 19-04-2024|Friday Kaizen Meeting
20-04-2024|Saturday
21-04-2024|Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
90 I 22-04-2024|Monday
91 11 23-04-2024|Tuesday
92 NW%M.MWMM o 24-04-2024| Wednesday
93 v 25-04-2024|Thursday
94 \ 26-04-2024|Friday /
\ \_\s\ |
AUM_M.Q ignature of HoD woth seal Name and mmm-::.:_é of Academic ZNJR,.M.. mmm:.mnc..m of
. Dr S Wwﬂ:;&.uz...m.o».w Principal with seal
m@\?i fease) - caravana i Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,
ool Ay M.A_M Phil .B{Ed Ph.D,,
=.o§..s.3=..1ouo?..pn>. .r.%nfr_ ..,awm..nvw.‘r»wi o :_u_w_Znnu___vb_r. | 642 001
Head of the nd insuranca familnadu - 642 001. s Mﬂnmwwmacﬂm District

. Banking &
m.ooﬂmg College,

pollachi-



